
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Großkaliber 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 18.06.2017
Klasse: Gruppe A

SV Lohr 1                                   : KKS Karbach 1                              1399 : 1288
  Jürgen Stegerwald                 346         Christian Fries                   276
  Hermann Eiden                     347         Jürgen Fries                      358
  Bernhard Osterode                 366         Matthias Kern                     350
  Holger Grüsner                    340         Alexander Neeb                    304

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : KKS Sackenbach 1                           1459 : 1270
  Dieter Engelhardt                 370         Klaus Dietrich                    365
  Klaus Köhler                      375         Reinhard Gerner                   358
  Ottmar Väth                       361         Manfred Siegler                   207
  Konrad Grasmann                   353         Thomas Hosak                      340

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : SV Langenprozelten 1                       1422 : 1399
  Gerd Hörnig                       373         Richard Egert                     359
  Helmut Eggerer                    374         Stefan Klein                      359
  Marco Karl                        341         Simon Schuhmann                   348
  Kurt Prokopf                      334         Günter Brohmann                   333

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         4    8  : 0    5736    1434,00
 2. SRSK Neuhütten 1                           4    6  : 2    5784    1446,00
 3. SV Langenprozelten 1                       5    6  : 4    7062    1412,40
 4. SV Bischbrunn 1                            4    4  : 4    5642    1410,50
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  4    4  : 4    5636    1409,00



 6. KKS Karbach 1                              4    2  : 6    5364    1341,00
 7. KKS Sackenbach 1                           5    0  : 10   5818    1163,60

 1. Klaus Köhler                  SV Bischbrunn 1                             375 Ringe
 2. Helmut Eggerer                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          374 Ringe
 3. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          373 Ringe
    Uwe Schmitt                   SV Langenprozelten 1                        373 Ringe
 5. Dieter Engelhardt             SV Bischbrunn 1                             370 Ringe
 6. Bernhard Osterode             SV Lohr 1                                   366 Ringe
 7. Klaus Dietrich                KKS Sackenbach 1                            365 Ringe
 8. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             361 Ringe
 9. Richard Egert                 SV Langenprozelten 1                        359 Ringe
    Stefan Klein                  SV Langenprozelten 1                        359 Ringe
11. Jürgen Fries                  KKS Karbach 1                               358 Ringe
    Reinhard Gerner               KKS Sackenbach 1                            358 Ringe
13. Konrad Grasmann               SV Bischbrunn 1                             353 Ringe
14. Matthias Kern                 KKS Karbach 1                               350 Ringe
15. Simon Schuhmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        348 Ringe
16. Hermann Eiden                 SV Lohr 1                                   347 Ringe
    Sebastian Köhler              SV Bischbrunn 1                             347 Ringe
18. Jürgen Stegerwald             SV Lohr 1                                   346 Ringe
19. Marco Karl                    SV Dorfprozelten 1                          341 Ringe
20. Holger Grüsner                SV Lohr 1                                   340 Ringe
    Thomas Hosak                  KKS Sackenbach 1                            340 Ringe
22. Willi Ullrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          338 Ringe
23. Kurt Prokopf                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          334 Ringe
24. Günter Brohmann               SV Langenprozelten 1                        333 Ringe
25. Klaus Suchanka                SV Lohr 1                                   332 Ringe
26. Herbert Lutz                  SV Lohr 1                                   309 Ringe
27. Alexander Neeb                KKS Karbach 1                               304 Ringe
28. Patrick Sand                  SV Lohr 1                                   285 Ringe
29. Christian Fries               KKS Karbach 1                               276 Ringe



30. Manfred Siegler               KKS Sackenbach 1                            207 Ringe
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5. Durchgang vom 18.06.2017
Klasse: Gruppe B

SRSK Neuhütten 2                            : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1414 : 1455
  Thorsten Stenger                  349         Marc Zacher                       387
  Edwin Herteux                     352         Klaus Markert                     355
  Hans Bachmann                     337         Wilhelm Schorr                    341
  Wolfgang Steigerwald              376         Frank Haro                        372

SV Dorfprozelten 2                          : KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        1351 : 1436
  Harald Ulrich                     334         Frank Bundschuh                   358
  Jörn Krüger                       326         Stefan Emmerich                   385
  Veit Zöller                       337         Klaus Dillinger                   329
  Jürgen Kuran                      354         Stefan Roll                       364

SV Partenstein 1                            : SV Bischbrunn 2                            1446 : 1381
  Markus Englert                    345         Wolfgang Englert                  335
  Uwe Fleckenstein                  365         Heiko Hefter                      365
  Dirk Bracht                       365         Werner Maier                      350
  Sven Weigand                      371         Herbert Fischer                   331

 1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              4    6  : 2    5756    1439,00
 2. SV Partenstein 1                           4    6  : 2    5730    1432,50
 3. SRSK Neuhütten 2                           4    6  : 2    5729    1432,25
 4. KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                        5    6  : 4    6880    1376,00
 5. SV Dorfprozelten 2                         4    4  : 4    5326    1331,50
 6. SV Bischbrunn 2                            5    2  : 8    6664    1332,80



 7. SV Partenstein 2                           4    0  : 8    5043    1260,75

 1. Marc Zacher                   Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               387 Ringe
 2. Stefan Emmerich               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         385 Ringe
 3. Wolfgang Steigerwald          SRSK Neuhütten 2                            376 Ringe
 4. Frank Haro                    Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               372 Ringe
 5. Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            371 Ringe
 6. Dirk Bracht                   SV Partenstein 1                            365 Ringe
    Uwe Fleckenstein              SV Partenstein 1                            365 Ringe
    Heiko Hefter                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             365 Ringe
 9. Stefan Roll                   KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         364 Ringe
10. Frank Bundschuh               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         358 Ringe
11. Klaus Markert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               355 Ringe
12. Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 2                          354 Ringe
13. Edwin Herteux                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            352 Ringe
14. Werner Maier                  SV Bischbrunn 2                             350 Ringe
15. Thorsten Stenger              SRSK Neuhütten 2                            349 Ringe
16. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 1                            345 Ringe
17. Wilhelm Schorr                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               341 Ringe
18. Hans Bachmann                 SRSK Neuhütten 2                            337 Ringe
    Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          337 Ringe
20. Wolfgang Englert              SV Bischbrunn 2                             335 Ringe
21. Harald Ulrich                 SV Dorfprozelten 2                          334 Ringe
22. Herbert Fischer               SV Bischbrunn 2                             331 Ringe
23. Klaus Dillinger               KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         329 Ringe
24. Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 2                          326 Ringe
25. Peter Stückert                KKS Kreuzwertheim 1                         310 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5. Durchgang vom 18.06.2017
Klasse: Gruppe C



SV Langenprozelten 2                        : SV Bischbrunn 3                            1089 : 1334
  Hans Fuchs                        282         Marco Roos                        333
  Michael Riedmann                  290         Stefan Alt                        322
  Robert Kirchner                   278         Andreas Väth                      315
  Michael Obert                     239         Thorsten Englert                  364

SV Bischbrunn 5                             : SV Neubrunn 1                              1317 : 1382
  Stephan Roos                      353         Udo Kenklies                      353
  Walter Rüppel                     320         Robert Bauer                      336
  Sebastian Pfers                   315         Thomas Seubert                    364
  Sven Pfister                      329         Susanne Klopf                     329

SV Partenstein 3                            : KKS Altfeld 1                              929  : 1364
  Harald Staab                      254         Konstantin Rosin                  330
  Alexander Harth                   333         Dag Trabold                       332
  Ernst Rottenbiller                342         Harald Jira                       346
                                                Reiner Maier                      356

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              5    10 : 0    6817    1363,40
 2. SV Bischbrunn 3                            5    7  : 3    6711    1342,20
 3. SV Bischbrunn 5                            5    6  : 4    6484    1296,80
 4. KKS Altfeld 1                              5    5  : 5    6540    1308,00
 5. SV Partenstein 3                           5    2  : 8    5312    1062,40
 6. SV Langenprozelten 2                       5    0  : 10   5529    1105,80

 1. Thorsten Englert              SV Bischbrunn 3                             364 Ringe
    Thomas Seubert                SV Neubrunn 1                               364 Ringe
 3. Reiner Maier                  KKS Altfeld 1                               356 Ringe
 4. Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               353 Ringe



    Stephan Roos                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             353 Ringe
 6. Ottmar Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 3                             350 Ringe
 7. Harald Jira                   KKS Altfeld 1                               346 Ringe
 8. Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 3                            342 Ringe
 9. Robert Bauer                  SV Neubrunn 1                               336 Ringe
10. Alexander Harth               SV Partenstein 3                            333 Ringe
    Marco Roos                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             333 Ringe
12. Dag Trabold                   KKS Altfeld 1                               332 Ringe
13. Konstantin Rosin              KKS Altfeld 1                               330 Ringe
14. Susanne Klopf                 SV Neubrunn 1                               329 Ringe
    Sven Pfister                  SV Bischbrunn 5                             329 Ringe
16. Stefan Alt                    SV Bischbrunn 3                             322 Ringe
17. Walter Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             320 Ringe
18. Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 3                             317 Ringe
19. Sebastian Pfers               SV Bischbrunn 5                             315 Ringe
    Andreas Väth                  SV Bischbrunn 3                             315 Ringe
21. Manuel Rüppel                 SV Bischbrunn 5                             314 Ringe
22. Michael Riedmann              SV Langenprozelten 2                        290 Ringe
23. Hans Fuchs                    SV Langenprozelten 2                        282 Ringe
24. Robert Kirchner               SV Langenprozelten 2                        278 Ringe
25. Harald Staab                  SV Partenstein 3                            254 Ringe
26. Michael Obert                 SV Langenprozelten 2                        239 Ringe
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5. Durchgang vom 18.06.2017
Klasse: Gruppe D

SV Bischbrunn 4                             : SV Bischbrunn 6                            1212 : 1320
  Paul Bumm                         295         Werner Hirrlinger                 343
  Erwin Furchner                    317         Frank Schreck                     310
  Günter Leimeister                 290         Jörg Väth                         337



  Erwin Schreck                     310         Markus Albert                     330

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2               : SV Partenstein 4                           -    : -

SRSK Neuhütten 3                            : KKS Karbach 2                              1165 : 1293
  Gerald Merz                       343         Ferdinand Franz                   326
  Simon Kirsch                      277         Alfred Vogel                      288
  Paul Kirsch                       228         Manfred Werner                    351
  Martin Petermann                  317         Johannes Dietz                    328

 1. SV Bischbrunn 6                            4    8  : 0    5358    1339,50
 2. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 2              3    6  : 0    3677    1225,67
 3. KKS Karbach 2                              5    6  : 4    6004    1200,80
 4. SV Partenstein 4                           4    4  : 4    4652    1163,00
 5. SV Bischbrunn 4                            4    2  : 6    4661    1165,25
 6. SV Dorfprozelten 3                         4    2  : 6    4554    1138,50
 7. SRSK Neuhütten 3                           4    0  : 8    4110    1027,50

 1. Manfred Werner                KKS Karbach 2                               351 Ringe
 2. Werner Hirrlinger             SV Bischbrunn 6                             343 Ringe
    Gerald Merz                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            343 Ringe
 4. Jörg Väth                     SV Bischbrunn 6                             337 Ringe
 5. Markus Albert                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             330 Ringe
 6. Johannes Dietz                KKS Karbach 2                               328 Ringe
 7. Ferdinand Franz               KKS Karbach 2                               326 Ringe
 8. Erwin Furchner                SV Bischbrunn 4                             317 Ringe
    Martin Petermann              SRSK Neuhütten 3                            317 Ringe
10. Erwin Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 4                             310 Ringe
    Frank Schreck                 SV Bischbrunn 6                             310 Ringe
12. Paul Bumm                     SV Bischbrunn 4                             295 Ringe
13. Günter Leimeister             SV Bischbrunn 4                             290 Ringe



14. Alfred Vogel                  KKS Karbach 2                               288 Ringe
15. Rainer Väth                   SV Bischbrunn 4                             281 Ringe
16. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 3                            277 Ringe
17. Paul Kirsch                   SRSK Neuhütten 3                            228 Ringe
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